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Tipo de informe:

Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA

CLASIFICACIONES

Grupo: 20-32DIV.F.S-GrupoC Temporada: 2024/2025

CLASIFICACION De maximos anotadores acumulada hasta la jornada 23 (18/05/2025)

Posi

1°
20

30

4°

5o

6°

70

g°

g°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44-°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°

Cédigo
29706
20936
29719
30730
28669

3248
27832
30759
21868
22998
30673

6749

3789

8041

4823
29752

3238

2976
23468
31457

1246

3271
17318
30792
30670

1921
28680
23610

8808
11814

1403
29817

3388

2302
30642

2736
31504
23537
31426
29665
29658

3791

7325
28681
29470

1949
24884
18661

4005
30672
22997

1804

Persona

DIAZ-LAVIADA HERRERO, JORGE
LOPEZ HIDALGO, DAVID

DURAN TERAN, SERGIO JOSE
CARVAJAL SANCHEZ, ADRIAN
ROSILLO TORRIJOS, JESUS
ELIAS PINEIRO, ALEJANDRO
FANEGO SERRANO, EDUARDO
APARICIO, CARLOS DANIEL
AMIGO MUNOZ, IGNACIO

DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ SORIA, PABLO
BARON ARGOS, JAVIER
GONZALEZ LATORRE, JULIO
FERNANDEZ MARQUES, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, LUIS
COLMENARES ROSALES, JOSE GABRIEL
REAL DE LA BARREDA, JAVIER
YBARRA MORA, ALVARO
QUERMIA, THOMAS PIERRE
MENDEZ LERA, FERNANDO

SANZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO
GARCIA ABAD, DANIEL

SANCHEZ BARROSO, JAIME
ORDONEZ AGUILERA, CARLOS JOSUE
IBARRONDO PAREJA, AITOR
CATENA RALLO, ALVARO
ALEJANDRE CHAYA, SANTIAGO
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, RAMON
DELGADO SANCHEZ, JORGE
HERNANDEZ BIELZA, GUILLERMO
SANZ FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
MARTIN SEIJAS, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA RUIZ, IVAN

ALEGRIA MARTIN, JOSE
CARDENAS GARCIA, CARLOS EDUARDO
MARTIN BALLESTEROS, PABLO
TURET VALIENTE, DIEGO
MOLINA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
FANEGO ANGEL, OSCAR

MORA GALINDO, PABLO

BAQUERO ORELLANA, MARIO
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO
CRESPO MANZANERO, SANTIAGO
GONZALEZ PEREZ, JORGE

LOPEZ HIDALGO, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ LARIOS, ADRIAN
CARAMES GOMEZ, JORGE

BARON ARGOS, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ OCEJA, DIEGO
IBARRONDO PAREJA, UNAI
MONREAL LAMARCA, ALBERTO
TORCAL CANO, JAIME
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Equipo

ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
MORE KAPA FS

RECREA DE JUERGA
ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
MAN RED

PALILLOS A LA MAR
MORE KAPA FS

GUAJES

GREEN PARK UNITED
COMANDO NAVACERRADA
EL COLECTIVO

LOS POTROS FC
GOLESALAVES
GOLESALAVES

MORE KAPA FS

GUAJES

ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
GOLESALAVES

RECREA DE JUERGA

EL COLECTIVO
GOLESALAVES

MORE KAPA FS

GREEN PARK UNITED
COMANDO NAVACERRADA
MAN RED

RECREA DE JUERGA
GUAJES

ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
PALILLOS A LA MAR
EL COLECTIVO

LOS POTROS FC

GUAJES

MAPED

MORE KAPA FS

ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
GUAJES

GOLESALAVES

PALILLOS A LA MAR
PALILLOS A LA MAR
ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
LOS POTROS FC

MAN RED

RECREA DE JUERGA
ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
PALILLOS A LA MAR
MAMBO FC

EL COLECTIVO

LOS POTROS FC
COMANDO NAVACERRADA
GREEN PARK UNITED
COMANDO NAVACERRADA

Tantos
47
35
34
25
24
24
24
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
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21
21
21
21
21
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
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Media
2,24
1,67
1,62
1,19
1,14
1,14
1,09
1,00
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,95
0,90
0,86
0,86
0,81
0,76
0,76
0,76
0,76
0,71
0,67
0,67
0,67
0,67
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,62
0,59
0,57
0,52
0,52
0,52
0,52
0,52
0,48
0,48
0,45
0,45
0,43
0,43
0,43
0,43
0,43
0,41
0,38
0,38
0,38
0,38
0,38
0,38
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53¢
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
98°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°

27429
12692
28625
30671
873
29742
1036
30825
15345
11803
21140
30731
2657
8815
307
17323
8680
24972
30772
30701
29747
8089
30492
30667
29689
8413
8410
29886
24813
1310
11731
31452
1920
30740
10803
30773
27428
30524
30782
30509
1669
29751
18171
129
28610
1927
17273
30690
30780
2655
22993
6960
22999
1311
5702

PLATERO GARRIDO, ADOLFO JOSE
DE TORRES FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
GARCIA GARCIA, WEIMAR ARLEY
CASTELLANA SERRANO, EDUARDO
MORENO COURET, FAUSTO

GIL ESCOBAR, OSCAR

CANO ARMENDARIZ, CARLOS

MONJAS PRIETO, IVAN

PEREZ ANTON, ALVARO

RODRIGUEZ JORDAN, MATIAS
PECHARROMAN MARTIN, PABLO
MANZANO PEREZ, NACHO

MOLINA GONZALEZ, SERGIO
LLORENTE ROCA, MIGUEL

MARTIN LOPEZ, OSCAR

ASENJO VILLAMAYOR, JAIME FERNANDO
CHORRO LOPEZ, DIEGO

MATELLANES TIRADO, ALEJANDRO
DURAN TERAN, ADERSON JOSE
BARANDIARAN GIL, JAVIER

DE IBARBIA CABELLO, ALVARO JOSE
POLO CANAVATE, YOSEF

BUENANO DI CAMPLI, RAFAEL
HERREROS VALERA, IGNACIO
GARCIA-CARRILLO GAZAPO, ALVARO
MUGICA SAGARNA, PABLO

GARGALLO NIETO, ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
CASTILLO ROMERA, DANIEL
GONZALEZ DE CASTRO, JULIO
MARUGAN SANCHEZ, ALBERTO
ORTEGA POLAINO, IGNACIO

SAN ROMAN FERNANDEZ-PAMPILLON, MIGUEL
PERISPEREZ, ALFONSO

PEREZ ANTON, ALEJANDRO

PENA DUQUE, YEIMERT DAVID
MARIN GOMEZ, FRANCISCO DE ASIS
ARRANZ SAN MARTIN, MARIO
GARCIA RODRIGO, RAUL

SOBRINO ALVARO, FERNANDO

SALA RENOVELL, EDUARDO

LUGO ROMERO, HOLLISTER

DE FRANCIA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
SANJUAN FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
URUNUELA CARRION, MARCOS
SUAREZ SANTIVANEZ, JORGE DANIEL
LAMANA GARCIA-MOCHALES, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO

GONZALEZ PEREZ, ALBERTO
ARRIETA ADAN, JAIME

ARGUELLES GONZALEZ, SERGIO
CHACON GRAGERA, JOSE

OLIVIERI MONTAGUT, NAHUEL
ZAFRA NUNEZ, EDUARDO

MAZO MUNOZ, PABLO
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PALILLOS A LA MAR
LOS POTROS FC
MAPED

COMANDO NAVACERRADA
MORE KAPA FS
MAMBO FC

PALILLOS A LA MAR
GOLESALAVES
GUAJES

MAPED

GUAJES

RECREA DE JUERGA
GOLESALAVES
GUAJES

EL COLECTIVO
PALILLOS A LA MAR
GREEN PARK UNITED
EL COLECTIVO

MORE KAPA FS

EL COLECTIVO
MAMBO FC
GOLESALAVES

MORE KAPA FS
COMANDO NAVACERRADA
EL COLECTIVO

LOS POTROS FC

LOS POTROS FC
RECREA DE JUERGA
MAPED

MAPED

MAN RED

COMANDO NAVACERRADA
MAN RED

RECREA DE JUERGA
GREEN PARK UNITED
MORE KAPA FS
PALILLOS A LA MAR
MAN RED

RECREA DE JUERGA
GUAJES

MAMBO FC

MORE KAPA FS

MAN RED

EL COLECTIVO
ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
MAN RED

MAMBO FC

RECREA DE JUERGA
RECREA DE JUERGA
GOLESALAVES

GREEN PARK UNITED
MAPED

GREEN PARK UNITED
MAPED

MAMBO FC
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0,36
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,33
0,32
0,29
0,29
0,29
0,29
0,29
0,29
0,29
0,29
0,27
0,24
0,24
0,24
0,24
0,24
0,24
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0,19
0,19
0,19
0,19
0,19
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0,14
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108°
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114°
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116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°

17858
13196
29714
1854
29823
20964
29822
8693
1624
1923
30626
30703
28607
7137
28611
2263
30777
31516
23607
1005
30728
30668
29819
30781
1037

LOPEZ ALONSO, GONZALO
ELIAS PINEIRO, DAVID
MATEO LOPEZ, JAIME
ARAGONESES LOPEZ, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ VALERO, OSCAR
MARINE IVANOVA, IGOR
LUCAS RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
HORMENO CRUZ, LUIS
BALTANAS BUGALLO, JORGE
OLAZ MONTOYA, ALEJANDRO
QUIDOS OVIDE, SAMUEL
LLAJARUNA QUINONES, DENIS
RICO MORENO, JUAN JOSE
ABASCAL ALONSO, JUAN
MARIN BAQUERO, MIGUEL

DE CRUZ GARCIA, VICTOR
ANDRADE GIL, LUIS ALFREDO
ALONSO RUIZ, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA FERRERO, ALBERTO
PITA LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
TORRES CADAVID, SANTIAGO
SANZ POLITOU, ALEXIS
PEREZ MARTIN-TABERNA, MARINO
CARRION, ALVARO

SANCHEZ CASERO, ALEJANDRO
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33

GOLESALAVES

MAN RED

GUAJES

EL COLECTIVO

LOS POTROS FC
GUAJES

LOS POTROS FC
ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
MAMBO FC

MAN RED

MAPED

GOLESALAVES

GREEN PARK UNITED
EL COLECTIVO
ELESPOT MANDANGON SP
GOLESALAVES

MORE KAPA FS

GREEN PARK UNITED
GUAJES

MAMBO FC

MAMBO FC

COMANDO NAVACERRADA
LOS POTROS FC

MAPED

PALILLOS A LA MAR
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21
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0,10
0,10
0,10
0,10
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05
0,05



